Eaton XT IEC contactor
XTCE040DS1E
UPC:786685457802
Dimensions:
Height: 1 IN●
Length: 1 IN●
Width: 1 IN●
Weight:1 LB
Notes:Screw terminals (6-65A); 5 mm (80-150A);
no lugs (185-2000A)
Warranties:
1 year●
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 40A●
Auxiliary Contact: Side-mounted●
Coil: 208V 60 Hz●
Coil Voltage: 208 Vac, 60 Hz●
Contact Configuration: 1NO-1NC●
Frame Size: 55 mm●
Frequency Rating: 60 Hz●
Max Hp Rating: 3, 5, 7.5/ 10, 15, 30, 40 hp
(1/3PH @115,200,230/200,230,460,575 V)
●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Operation: Non-reversing●
Series: XT IEC series●
Terminals: Screw terminals●
Type: Full voltage non-reversing contactor●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
XTCE_D 3D Inventor●
XTCE_D 2D PDF●
XTCE_D 3D Model Xchange●
XTCE_D AutoCAD 2D Footprint●
XTCE_D 2D Drawing Xchange●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTCE040DS1E●
Certifications:
 EN 60947●
 CSA Certified●
 UL Listed●
 IEC 60947●
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
 RoHS Compliant●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.